
Day Club Time Duration Location Leader 

Monday Break/Lunchtime KS3 Basketball 
KS2 Basketball 

12:45-13:05 
13:05-13:25 

20 minutes 
20 minutes 

Courts 
Courts 

Sport Leaders 
Sport Leaders 

Monday After School KS3 Cricket 
Gymnastics 
KS3 STEM Club 
STAFF Steel Band 

15:30-16:30 
15:30-16:30 
15:30-16:30 
15:30-16:30 

1 hour 
1 hour 
1 hour 
1 hour 

Cricket nets 
Hall 
Art room 
Music mobile 

Mr Perry 
Miss Hale 
Ms Armstrong 
Mrs Watkiss 

Tuesday Break/Lunchtime KS3 Football 
KS2 Football 
Homework Club 

12:45-13:05 
13:05-13:25 
12:45-13:25 

20 minutes 
20 minutes 
40 minutes 

Courts 
Courts 
Chip & Pin 

Sport Leaders 
Sport Leaders 
Mrs Hilton 

Tuesday After School KS2 Cricket 
All Years Netball 

15:30 
15:30-16:30 

1 hour 
1 hour 

Cricket nets 
Courts 

Mr Perry 
Mrs Fountain 

Wednesday Break/Lunchtime YR5 Steel Band 
Senior Steel Band 
KS3 Netball 
KS2 Netball 

10:35-10:55 
13:05-13:25 
12:45-13:05 
13:05-13:25 

20 minutes 
20 minutes 
20 minutes 
20 minutes 

Music Mobile 
Music Mobile 
Courts 
Courts 

Mrs Watkiss 
Mrs Watkiss 
Sport Leaders 
Sport Leaders 

Wednesday After School KS2 Tennis 
KS3 Handball 
KS2 Country Dancing 

15:30-16:30 
15:30-16:30 
15:30-16:30 

1 hour 
1 hour 
1 hour 

Tennis courts 
Hall/Courts 
Music room 

Mr Perry 
Dorset Handball 
Mrs Watkiss & 
Mrs Burns 

Thursday Break/Lunchtime Elite Choir 
KS2 Tennis Club 

8:00-8:40 
13:00-13:25 

40 minutes 
25 minutes 

Music room 
Courts 

Mrs Watkiss 
Dr Craddock 

Thursday After School Craft-a-noon 
Rippa Rugby (TBC) 

15:30-16:30 1 hour Sewing room Mrs Chew 

Friday Lunchtime KS3 Tennis  
Coding Club 

13:00-13:25 
12:45-13:25 

25 minutes 
40 minutes 

Courts 
Chip & Pin 

Sport Leaders 
Mr Collard 

Friday After School All Years Rounders 15:30-16:30 1 hour Field Mr Perry 
 


