<u>Day</u>	<u>Club</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Duration</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Leader</u>
Monday Break/Lunchtime	KS3 Basketball	12:45-13:05	20 minutes	Courts	Sport Leaders
	KS2 Basketball	13:05-13:25	20 minutes	Courts	Sport Leaders
Monday After School	KS3 Cricket	15:30-16:30	1 hour	Cricket nets	Mr Perry
	Gymnastics	15:30-16:30	1 hour	Hall	Miss Hale
	KS3 STEM Club	15:30-16:30	1 hour	Art room	Ms Armstrong
	STAFF Steel Band	15:30-16:30	1 hour	Music mobile	Mrs Watkiss
Tuesday Break/Lunchtime	KS3 Football	12:45-13:05	20 minutes	Courts	Sport Leaders
	KS2 Football	13:05-13:25	20 minutes	Courts	Sport Leaders
	Homework Club	12:45-13:25	40 minutes	Chip & Pin	Mrs Hilton
Tuesday After School	KS2 Cricket	15:30	1 hour	Cricket nets	Mr Perry
	All Years Netball	15:30-16:30	1 hour	Courts	Mrs Fountain
Wednesday Break/Lunchtime	YR5 Steel Band	10:35-10:55	20 minutes	Music Mobile	Mrs Watkiss
	Senior Steel Band	13:05-13:25	20 minutes	Music Mobile	Mrs Watkiss
	KS3 Netball	12:45-13:05	20 minutes	Courts	Sport Leaders
	KS2 Netball	13:05-13:25	20 minutes	Courts	Sport Leaders
Wednesday After School	KS2 Tennis	15:30-16:30	1 hour	Tennis courts	Mr Perry
	KS3 Handball	15:30-16:30	1 hour	Hall/Courts	Dorset Handball
	KS2 Country Dancing	15:30-16:30	1 hour	Music room	Mrs Watkiss &
					Mrs Burns
Thursday Break/Lunchtime	Elite Choir	8:00-8:40	40 minutes	Music room	Mrs Watkiss
	KS2 Tennis Club	13:00-13:25	25 minutes	Courts	Dr Craddock
Thursday After School	Craft-a-noon	15:30-16:30	1 hour	Sewing room	Mrs Chew
	Rippa Rugby (TBC)				
Friday Lunchtime	KS3 Tennis	13:00-13:25	25 minutes	Courts	Sport Leaders
	Coding Club	12:45-13:25	40 minutes	Chip & Pin	Mr Collard
Friday After School	All Years Rounders	15:30-16:30	1 hour	Field	Mr Perry